
 

 

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.  
記載の料金にはサービス料10%、消費税10%が含まれております。       

エビを含む   カニを含む   卵を含む   乳製品を含む   小麦を含む     
Contains Shrimp             Contains Crab              Contains Egg               Contains Dairy                      Contains Wheat    

豚を含む          牛を含む         鶏を含む         大豆を含む       りんごを含む 
Contains Pork                   Contains Beef                Contains Chicken            Contains Soybean               Contains Apple    
グルテンフリー      ヴィーガン   
Gluten flee                                 Vegan 

       Appetizers  
①Smoked Salmon                           
スモークサーモン  
       
②Assorted Cheese              
チーズプレート 
 
③Charcuterie Plate                    
シャルキュトリープレート          

 

       Soup / Salad 

①Corn Soup                                        
コーンスープ 
 
②Minestrone Soup                                

ミネストローネスープ 
 
③Green Salad   Lemon Dressing                                                          
グリーンサラダ  レモンドレッシング付き 

 

④Caesar Salad             
シーザーサラダ 

 

     Snack 

①Fried Potatoes Ketchup                      

フライドポテト ケチャップ付き 

 

②Fried Chicken           Cocktail Sauce, Ranch Dressing         

フライドチキン カクテルソース、ランチドレッシング付き 

 

       Sandwich 

①Mixed Sandwich   

Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber                                                       
ミックスサンドイッチ ハム、チーズ、トマト、キュウリ  

 

②Classic Hamburger   Fried Potatoes           

クラシックハンバーガー  フライドポテト付き 

 

③Clubhouse Sandwich   Fried Potatoes          

クラブハウスサンドイッチ  フライドポテト付き 

 

 

3,500 
 
 

2,200 
 
 

2,200 
 
 
 
 
 

1,200 
 
 
 

1,200 
 
 

1,300 
 
 
 

1,800 
 
 
 
 

1,300 
 
 
 
 

2,000 
 
 
 
 
 

2,200 
 
 
 
 
 

3,700 
 
 
 
 

3,200 
 



 

 

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.  
記載の料金にはサービス料10%、消費税10%が含まれております。       

エビを含む   カニを含む   卵を含む   乳製品を含む   小麦を含む     
Contains Shrimp             Contains Crab              Contains Egg               Contains Dairy                      Contains Wheat    

豚を含む          牛を含む         鶏を含む         大豆を含む       りんごを含む 
Contains Pork                   Contains Beef                Contains Chicken            Contains Soybean               Contains Apple    
グルテンフリー      ヴィーガン   
Gluten flee                                 Vegan 

    Curry Rice  

Japanese Beef Curry over Rice                           
国産牛のビーフカレー 

       
    Pasta 

Japanese Beef Bolognese Spaghetti             
国産牛のボロネーゼ スパゲッティ 

 
    Main Dish  

    ※ライス又はパンをお選びください 

      Your choice of rice or bread    
①Pan-Fried Salmon                       

サーモンのポワレ            

Your Choice of Béarnaise Sauce          or Fresh Tomato Olive Sauce  

ベアルネーズソース又はフレッシュトマトオリーブソースをお選びください 

②Grilled Japanese Beef Sirloin                              

国産牛サーロイングリル  

Your Choice of one sauce  

Japanese Radish Ponzu Sauce,       Béarnaise Sauce          or Horseradish Sauce 

ソースを３種から1つお選びください 

和風おろしポンズ、ベアルネーズソース、レフォールソース（西洋わさびソース） 

 

    Rice Oju (Box) 
   ※お重には赤だし、香の物をお付けいたします。  

     All Rice Oju served with Red Miso Soup and Pickled Vegetables.  
   

①Roast Beef over Rice                          

ローストビーフ重 

②Shrimp and Assortment of Tempura over Rice                    

天重 

③Salmon and Salmon Roe over Rice                       

鮭といくら重 

④Grilled Domestic Eel over Rice                       

国産うな重 

3,500 
 
 
 
 
 

3,500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4,800 
 
 
 
 

6,200 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4,800 
 
 

4,800 
 
 

4,800 
 
 

5,800 
 
 
 
 
 



 

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.  
記載の料金にはサービス料10%、消費税10%が含まれております。       

Half Bottle Wine  375ml  

Champagne   Moёt & Chandon Moёt Impérial           

モエ・エ・シャンドン アンペリアル ハーフボトル      

White   Catena Chardonnay               

カテナ シャルドネ ハーフボトル 

Red   Chateau St Michelle Cabernet Sauvignon                   

シャトー・サン・ミッシェル カベルネ・ソーヴィニョン 

ハーフボトル  

 

 

Bottle Wine   

Sparkling     Santero Prosecco Supmante Extra Dry     

サンテロ プロセッコ スプマンテ エクストラドライ 

Champagne  Moёt & Chandon Moёt Impérial                                                     

モエ・エ・シャンドン モエ アンペリアル  

Champagne  Louis Roederer Collection                                                     

ルイ・ロデレール コレクション 

 

White  Meiomi Chardonnay California. U.S.A      

メイオミ シャルドネ カリフォルニア 

White  Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc         

ブランコット・エステート レター・シリーズ"B" 

ソーヴィニョン・ブラン  

White  Clos Pegase Chardonnay Mitsuko’s Vineyard  

クロ・ぺガス シャルドネ ミツコズ・ヴィンヤード  

カーネロス ナパ・ヴァレー  

 

Red    Josh Cellars Pinot Noir Central Coast.      

         California. U.S.A 

ジョッシュ・セラーズ ピノ・ノワール 

Red   The Velvet Devil Merlot         

ザ ヴェルベット デビル メルロー  

Red    Y by Yoshiki "Encore" Cabernet Sauvignon      

ワイ バイ ヨシキ ”アンコール”カベルネ・ソーヴィニョン  

 
 

9,000 
 
 
 

4,800 
 
 

4,800 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

5,800 

 
 

13,000 

 
 

15,000 

 
 
 

5,800 

 
 

9,500 
 
 
 
 

13,000 
 
 
 
 
 

7,800 
 
 
 
 

6,800 
 
 

14,000 
 

Beverages 

Bottled Beer 

Asahi Super Dry                          

アサヒ スーパー ドライ 

Heineken                                       

ハイネケン 

Suntory Premium Malt’s                      

サントリープレミアムモルツ 

Non-Alcoholic Biere Des Amis 0.0      

ノンアルビール ビア デザミー 0.0 

 

Wine By The Glass 

Champagne  Moët & Chandon Moët Impérial       

モエ・エ・シャンドン モエ アンペリアル            

White  Meiomi Chardonnay California. U.S.A            

メイオミ シャルドネ カルフォルニア 

Red  Josh Cellars Pinot Noir Central Coast. 

California. U.S.A                      

ジョッシュ・セラーズ ピノ・ノワール 

 

Soft Drink 

Coca Cola / Cola Zero / Ginger Ale         

コカ・コーラ / コーラ・ゼロ / ジンジャーエール 

Yokohama Cider                                    

横浜サイダー 

Sho-nan Mikan Juice           

湘南ミカンジュース 

 

Japanese Sake 

Dassai  獺祭   180ml    

S.Tokyo Junmaiginjou 純米吟醸 720ml    

 

Mineral Water  750ml 

Acqua Panna               

アクアパンナ 

S. Pellegrino              

サンペレグリノ 

900 
 

 

900 

 

900 
 

1,000 

 

 

 

3,000 
 

1,500 

 

2,000 

 

 

 

700 
 

 
800 

 

1,100 
 

 

 

1,650 

6,600 
 

 

1,200 

 

1,200 

 


